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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kennedy Ham br ick445
Ref lex  Gym

9.675 9.500 9.3759.500 38.050
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

M organ Hoang428
HGC

9.700 8.900 9.6259.400 37.625
1 7 2T 1 2 

2 

Dom inika  Bonzagni449
U.S.  Gold Gym

9.650 9.025 9.2759.025 36.975
3T 6 8 3 3 

3 

Ke lsey Boychuk401
5280 

9.325 9.075 9.0509.350 36.800
7 5 4 6 4 

4 

M aya  Bordas423
Capita l Gym TX

9.650 9.450 8.6258.800 36.525
4T 2 11 11 5 

5 

Glory Yoakum444
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.375 9.2508.475 36.200
12 3T 12 4 6 

6 

Dani S ha fe r419
CGI

9.400 8.775 8.7259.250 36.150
6 8 6 9 7 

7 

S haye  M athias402
5280 

9.275 8.150 8.7009.400 35.525
8T 10 3T 10 8 

8 

M iche l Koch457
W OGA

9.200 9.375 8.7508.100 35.425
10 4T 13 8 9 

9 

A spen T erre ll447
Texas Dreams

9.275 8.425 8.8508.825 35.375
9T 9 10 7 10 

10 

Ellie  Am bs429
J&R Gym

9.125 8.050 8.3259.275 34.775
11 11 5 13 11 

11 

S a rah Ca lk438
NW Ksports

8.925 7.825 8.4509.225 34.425
13 12 7 12 12 

12 

A ja  S tills414
Bannon's

9.425 5.850 9.0758.900 33.250
5 13 9 5 13 

13 
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